
GOOGH BEHAN PAITGHANAN BANMA UNIUENSITY

Ref. No. : F69.V2/RE Gl00l5-22 Date:04.01.2022

In continuation to our earlier notification, vide Tender Ref. No.: F69.V2lREGll760-21
dated 23.12.2021 regarding "SALE oF 'WASTE PAPER' (Ilsed Answer Sheets/Old Newspaper/

Magazines und other Suap Paper)", this is for information to all concerned that the last date of
submission of the above tender has been extended up to 10.01,2022.

All other conditions in the tender will remain unchanged.

It'egistrar
Cooch Behai Panchanan Bama University

OFFICE OF THE.REGISTRAR

TENDER
(Date Extension Notification)

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West
Ph. : (035821230218;Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail :



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No. : F 69.V2IRE GIl7 60-21

TENDER NOTICE

Online tenders are invited for disposal of following items:

Datez 23.12.2021

Description of Work Approximate Value Security Deposit

Disposal of used Answer Sheets/

ol d N ewspaper I magazines and

other scrap paper.
Approx. 2.5 Lakh

The Successful Tenderer will
have to deposit Rs. 30,000/-

(Rs Thifty thousand only)

Tender document can be downloaded from the University's website "https://cbpbu.ac.in/tender-
notice.php" and in such a case the bidder shall deposit the cost of tender documents Rs. 2000.00
(Rupees Two Thousand Only) along with submission of the tender, failing which his tender shall

not be opened.

The tender form complete in all respect should submit "Online Tender Portal" of the said

University" up to 03.01.2022.

The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University reserves the right to accept or reject any

or all the Tenders without assigning any reason. Incomplete & conditional tenders are liable to be

rejected.

Tender Fee: Rs. 20001- (RUPEES TWO THOUSAND ONLY) through online mode only.

fLegisttat
Coottt 

gth* P;*hanan B arna U nilersity

GOOGH BEHAN il BANMA UNIUENSITY
230218,Ph. & Fax :


